
	March 2023

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
11:00AM MossRehab Variety Show Nikki Benson-Watlington - Nikki.Benson-Watlington@jefferson.edu
12:00PM ChristinaCare Aphasia Support Group 
Jessica L Intintoli - JIntintoli@ChristianaCare.org 
	2

	3
11:30AM UD Movie Club Kristen Palmer - kmpalmer@udel.edu
	4

	5
	6
5:00PM Poems in Speech Mark Harder – mark@poemsinspeech.com
	7
11:30AM UD "Brew Crew" Aphasia Support Group Kristen Palmer - kmpalmer@udel.edu 
12:00PM Young Empowerment Stroke Support Group 
Melissa Meyers - Melissa.Meyers@jefferson.edu
1:00PM Magee's In Person  Aphasia Support Group Sarah C. Lantz - Sarah.Lantz@jefferson.edu
	8
11:00AM MossRehab Variety Show Nikki Benson-Watlington - Nikki.Benson-Watlington@jefferson.edu
	9

	10
11:30AM UD Great Games
Kristen Palmer - kmpalmer@udel.edu
	11
10:30AM Capital Health Aphasia Support Group Sarah Contor - SContor@capitalhealth.org 
11:00AM Second Saturday Group Gayle DeDe - gayle.dede@temple.edu

	12
	13
7:00PM MAAC Aphasia Support Group Mark Harder - msharder.maac@gmail.com
	14
11:30AM UD "Brew Crew" Aphasia Support Group Virtual and In Person Kristen Palmer - kmpalmer@udel.edu
	15
11:00AM MossRehab Variety Show Nikki Benson-Watlington - Nikki.Benson-Watlington@jefferson.edu
	16
2:00PM Salus University Aphasia Inn Person Support Group Alison Finkelstein - afinkelstein@salus.edu
	17
11:30AM UD Movie Club Kristen Palmer - kmpalmer@udel.edu
	18

	19
	20
5:00PM Poems in Speech Mark Harder – mark@poemsinspeech.com
	21
11:30AM UD "Brew Crew" Aphasia Support Group Kristen Palmer - kmpalmer@udel.edu
	22
11:00AM MossRehab Variety Show Nikki Benson-Watlington - Nikki.Benson-Watlington@jefferson.edu 
3:00PM PennMedicice Aphasia Support Group Monica Coran - Monica.Coran@Pennmedicine.upenn.edu
	23
2:00PM Salus University Aphasia Virtual Support Group Alison Finkelstein - afinkelstein@salus.edu
	24
11:30AM UD Great Games
Kristen Palmer - kmpalmer@udel.edu
	25

	26
	27
5:00PM Poem in Speech Live Mark Harder – mark@poemsinspeech.com
	28
11:30AM UD "Brew Crew" Aphasia Support Group Kristen Palmer - kmpalmer@udel.edu
	29
11:00AM MossRehab Variety Show Nikki Benson-Watlington - Nikki.Benson-Watlington@jefferson.edu
	30

	31
11:30AM UD Movie Club Kristen Palmer - kmpalmer@udel.edu
	


















